
Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Preservation on SR 28 at the Leaf River (Bridge No. 116.3), known as Federal Aid Project No. BR-0013-03(028) / 107178301 in
Smith County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $1,099,983.60

Key, LLC Cotton Creek Transport, Inc. Century Construction Group,
Inc.

$559,562.00 $821,395.00 $938,533.92

1 2 3

0010 201-D002 Random Clearing 1.000 ACRE 12,200.00 1,000.00 9,500.00

0020 213-A001 Agricultural Limestone 1.000 TON 400.00 250.00 300.64

0030 213-C001 Superphosphate 1.000 TON 800.00 1,000.00 1,202.54

0040 215-A001 Vegetative Materials for Mulch 2.000 TON 350.00 500.00 601.27

0050 225-A001 Grassing 1.000 ACRE 1,500.00 2,000.00 2,405.09

0060 226-A001 Temporary Grassing 1.000 ACRE 1,200.00 1,500.00 1,803.82

0070 234-C001 Super Silt Fence 1,000.000 LF 9.00 12.50 15.03

0080 234-F001 Turbidity Barrier 225.000 LF 20.00 25.00 42.09

0090 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 400.000 LF 4.50 5.50 6.61

0100 249-B001 Remove and Reset Riprap 25.000 CY 240.00 20.00 90.18

0110 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 6,850.00 3,000.00 58,000.00

0120 619-D1001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet 16.000 SF 7.00 8.00 7.82

0130 619-D2001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More 128.000 SF 7.00 8.00 7.81

0140 619-G4001 Barricades, Type III, Double Faced 24.000 LF 14.00 17.00 16.23

0150 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 52,200.00 70,000.00 92,500.00

0160 699-B001 Bridge Construction Stakes 1.000 LS 15,320.00 15,000.00 22,541.70

0170 202-A001 Removal of Obstructions 1.000 LS 43,700.00 120,000.00 88,000.00

0180 803-D002 HP 12 x 53 Steel Piling 1,900.000 LF 47.60 102.50 116.00

0190 810-A007 Structural Steel, A 709, Grade 50W 77,902.000 LBS 4.00 5.00 5.26
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Ref# Item Item Description     Item Qnty     Units

Bridge Preservation on SR 28 at the Leaf River (Bridge No. 116.3), known as Federal Aid Project No. BR-0013-03(028) / 107178301 in
Smith County.

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION: $1,099,983.60

Dozer, LLC

$1,219,588.80

4

0010 201-D002 Random Clearing 1.000 ACRE 40,000.00

0020 213-A001 Agricultural Limestone 1.000 TON 250.00

0030 213-C001 Superphosphate 1.000 TON 1,000.00

0040 215-A001 Vegetative Materials for Mulch 2.000 TON 500.00

0050 225-A001 Grassing 1.000 ACRE 2,000.00

0060 226-A001 Temporary Grassing 1.000 ACRE 1,500.00

0070 234-C001 Super Silt Fence 1,000.000 LF 13.50

0080 234-F001 Turbidity Barrier 225.000 LF 50.00

0090 237-A002 Wattles, 20" 400.000 LF 8.00

0100 249-B001 Remove and Reset Riprap 25.000 CY 150.00

0110 618-A001 Maintenance of Traffic 1.000 LS 4,360.00

0120 619-D1001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, Less than 10 Square Feet 16.000 SF 9.25

0130 619-D2001 Standard Roadside Construction Signs, 10 Square Feet or More 128.000 SF 9.25

0140 619-G4001 Barricades, Type III, Double Faced 24.000 LF 23.75

0150 620-A001 Mobilization 1.000 LS 122,000.00

0160 699-B001 Bridge Construction Stakes 1.000 LS 47,000.00

0170 202-A001 Removal of Obstructions 1.000 LS 75,000.00

0180 803-D002 HP 12 x 53 Steel Piling 1,900.000 LF 125.00

0190 810-A007 Structural Steel, A 709, Grade 50W 77,902.000 LBS 8.40
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